
(Paid) (Paid)

$2,172.00 $3,744.00 

0-6 7+

Units Units

Refund Refund

1/5/2026 Monday 2,152                    3,710                         

1/6/2026 Tuesday 2,133                    3,677                         

1/7/2026 Wednesday 2,113                    3,643                         

1/8/2026 Thursday 2,094                    3,609                         

1/9/2026 Friday 2,074                    3,576                         

1/10/2026 Saturday 2,053                    3,538                         

1/11/2026 Sunday 2,033                    3,504                         

1/12/2026 Monday 2,013                    3,471                         

1/13/2026 Tuesday 1,994                    3,437                         

1/14/2026 Wednesday 1,974                    3,403                         

1/15/2026 Thursday 1,955                    3,370                         

1/16/2026 Friday 1,935                    3,336                         

1/17/2026 Saturday 1,916                    3,302                         

1/18/2026 Sunday 1,896                    3,269                         

1/19/2026 Monday 1,877                    3,235                         

1/20/2026 Tuesday 1,857                    3,201                         

1/21/2026 Wednesday 1,835                    3,164                         

1/22/2026 Thursday 1,816                    3,130                         

1/23/2026 Friday 1,796                    3,096                         

1/24/2026 Saturday 1,777                    3,063                         

1/25/2026 Sunday 1,757                    3,029                         

1/26/2026 Monday 1,738                    2,995                         

1/27/2026 Tuesday 1,718                    2,962                         

1/28/2026 Wednesday 1,699                    2,928                         

1/29/2026 Thursday 1,679                    2,894                         

1/30/2026 Friday 1,659                    2,860                         

1/31/2026 Saturday 1,640                    2,827                         

2/1/2026 Sunday 1,618                    2,789                         

2/2/2026 Monday 1,599                    2,756                         

2/3/2026 Tuesday 1,579                    2,722                         

2/4/2026 Wednesday 1,560                    2,688                         

2/5/2026 Thursday 1,540                    2,655                         

2/6/2026 Friday 1,520                    2,621                         

2/7/2026 Saturday 1,501                    2,587                         

2/8/2026 Sunday 1,481                    2,553                         

2/9/2026 Monday 1,462                    2,520                         

2/10/2026 Tuesday 1,442                    2,486                         

2/11/2026 Wednesday 1,423                    2,452                         

2/12/2026 Thursday 1,401                    2,415                         

2/13/2026 Friday 1,381                    2,381                         

2/14/2026 Saturday 1,362                    2,347                         

2/15/2026 Sunday 1,342                    2,314                         

2/16/2026 Monday 1,323                    2,280                         

CalState TEACH (CST) Tuition and Other Fees - 

Refund Schedule for Spring Semester 2026

If Withdrawal is 

completed by this Date:

Prior to January 05, 2026

This is your refund amount:

(A $5 processing fee will be deducted)

 Withdrawals prior to 01/05/2026 will be 

100% refunded 
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2/17/2026 Tuesday 1,303                    2,246                         

2/18/2026 Wednesday 1,284                    2,213                         

2/19/2026 Thursday 1,264                    2,179                         

2/20/2026 Friday 1,245                    2,145                         

2/21/2026 Saturday 1,225                    2,112                         

2/22/2026 Sunday 1,205                    2,078                         

2/23/2026 Monday 1,184                    2,040                         

2/24/2026 Tuesday 1,164                    2,007                         

2/25/2026 Wednesday 1,145                    1,973                         

2/26/2026 Thursday 1,125                    1,939                         

2/27/2026 Friday 1,106                    1,906                         

2/28/2026 Saturday 1,086                    1,872                         

3/1/2026 Sunday 1,066                    1,838                         

3/2/2026 Monday 1,047                    1,805                         

3/3/2026 Tuesday 1,027                    1,771                         

3/4/2026 Wednesday 1,008                    1,737                         

3/5/2026 Thursday 988                       1,704                         

3/6/2026 Friday 967                       1,666                         

3/7/2026 Saturday 947                       1,632                         

3/8/2026 Sunday 927                       1,599                         

3/9/2026 Monday 908                       1,565                         

3/10/2026 Tuesday 888                       1,531                         

3/11/2026 Wednesday -                            -                                 

Refund amounts have been rounded off to the nearest 

whole dollar on this schedule.  Actual refunds are 

calculated using dollars and cents and your actual refund 

may vary slightly from what is shown on this schedule.

No refunds are allowed on or after Wednesday, March 11, 2026.

Refunds are calculated on a calendar day basis from the first day of 

instruction to the last day of exams, excluding breaks in instruction of five 

(5) consecutive days or

to the 60th percentile of the semester.  For Spring 2026, first day of 

instruction is January 05, 2026, and the last day of exams is 

April 24, 2026.  Each day within the semester is 1/110 of the semester.
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